2026 Moselle Castles & Vineyards — Tour GMTK6

2025.12.17

Start Day  Saturday, Sunday, Monday

Availability Departures 1 April to 31 October 2026

6 Day Holiday (5 nights) - GMTK6

Prices (per person) Band 1
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October
Season B 11 May - 12 September

Prices (per person) Band 2
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October
Season B 11 May - 12 September

Own bike discount
e-bike supplement
Solo supplement (all Moselle holidays)

Extra nights Extra night Trier Band 1
Extra night Trier Band 2
Extra night Koblenz Band 1
Extra night Koblenz Band 2

Double
Occupancy
£842

£877

£981
£1,061

£60
£146
£28

Per person in
double room
£67

£78

£70

£103

Single Room
Supplement
£97

£136

£350
£321

per bike
per e-bike

Single Room
Supplement
£19
£38
£32
£43

Extra nights can usually be added at any point along the route (price on application).

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

This same route can also be followed as a 5 day (4 night) or a 7 day (6 night)

itinerary.

5 Day Holiday (4 nights) - GMTKS5 (Starts Sat, Sun, Mon & Tues)

Prices (per person) Band 1
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October
Season B 11 May - 12 September

Prices (per person) Band 2
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October
Season B 11 May - 12 September

Own bike discount

e-bike supplement

Double
Occupancy
£779

£831

£880
£930

£44
£112

7 Day Holiday (6 nights) - GMTK7 ( Starts Sat, Sun & Mon)

Prices (per person) Band 1
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October
Season B 11 May - 12 September

Prices (per person) Band 2
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October
Season B 11 May - 12 September

Own bike discount

e-bike supplement

Double
Occupancy
£882

£958

£1,143
£1,164
£60
£146

Single Room
Supplement
£97
£97

£257
£257

per bike
per e-bike

Single Room
Supplement
£165
£117

£350
£389

per bike
per e-bike



