

2026 Moselle Castles & Vineyards – Tour GMTK6

2025.12.17

Start Day Saturday, Sunday, Monday

Availability Departures 1 April to 31 October 2026

6 Day Holiday (5 nights) - GMTK6

	Double Occupancy	Single Room Supplement
Prices (per person) Band 1		
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October	£842	£97
Season B 11 May - 12 September	£877	£136
Prices (per person) Band 2		
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October	£981	£350
Season B 11 May - 12 September	£1,061	£321
Own bike discount	£60	per bike
e-bike supplement	£146	per e-bike
Solo supplement (all Moselle holidays)	£28	
	Per person in double room	Single Room Supplement
Extra nights		
Extra night Trier Band 1	£67	£19
Extra night Trier Band 2	£78	£38
Extra night Koblenz Band 1	£70	£32
Extra night Koblenz Band 2	£103	£43
Extra nights can usually be added at any point along the route (price on application).		

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

This same route can also be followed as a 5 day (4 night) or a 7 day (6 night) itinerary.

5 Day Holiday (4 nights) - GMTK5 (Starts Sat, Sun, Mon & Tues)

	Double Occupancy	Single Room Supplement
Prices (per person) Band 1		
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October	£779	£97
Season B 11 May - 12 September	£831	£97
Prices (per person) Band 2		
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October	£880	£257
Season B 11 May - 12 September	£930	£257
Own bike discount	£44	per bike
e-bike supplement	£112	per e-bike

7 Day Holiday (6 nights) - GMTK7 (Starts Sat, Sun & Mon)

	Double Occupancy	Single Room Supplement
Prices (per person) Band 1		
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October	£882	£165
Season B 11 May - 12 September	£958	£117
Prices (per person) Band 2		
Season A 1 April - 10 May & 13 September - 31 October	£1,143	£350
Season B 11 May - 12 September	£1,164	£389
Own bike discount	£60	per bike
e-bike supplement	£146	per e-bike